
£5
Per Child

Per Session

Ages 0-8

The 
Gardening
Club runs 

from 
Tuesday  

9.15-10.15 am
10.30 - 11.30 am

A different gardening 
activity every Tuesday!

Take your creations home
Garden song time & fun puzzle sheets

Drink & cookies
Reward card scheme
Hot drink for adults

littleacorns@bluediamond.gg

Booking in advance is recommended as spaces are limited. 
All children must be accompanied by an adult. Contact Customer Services on 01386 761 888. 

Evesham Garden Centre, The Valley, Evesham, Worcestershire, WR11 4DS.

Tuesday 16th January 2018
Mr. Grass Head

Tuesday 23rd January 2018
Tasty treats for the birds

Tuesday 30th January 2018
Mrs. Rabbit’s notebook

Tuesday 6th February 2018
Build your own wormery

Tuesday 13th February 2018
We’re going on a bug hunt!

Tuesday 20th February 2018
Create your own desert garden

Tuesday 27th February 2018
Mr. McGregor’s vegetable garden

Tuesday 6th March 2018
A beautiful gift for Mother’s Day

Tuesday 13th March 2018
Mr. Tod’s broad beans

Tuesday 20th March 2018
Flopsy’s radishes, chives and onions

Tuesday 27th March 2018
Seed bombs

Tuesday 3rd April 2018
Grow your own garden in a jar

Tuesday 10th April 2018
Create a garden for your senses

Tuesday 17th April 2018
Sow sweet peas and make a spider web wigwam

Tuesday 24th April 2018
Peter Rabbit’s vegetables

NEXT WORKSHOP
Tuesday 8th May 2018


